
DIGITAL CONNECTIONS
‘Like’ us and stay up to date on the latest news 
and events. Facebook.com/stuartheights

Visit us at stuartheights.org to learn more about 
classes and fellowship opportunities for all ages.

Download the Givelify app on your smart phone for a 
fast, convenient way to give tithes and offerings.

Sunday

7:30 & 10 AM

8:30 & 11 AM

9 AM

10 AM

9 AM

10 AM

Sunday School

Morning Worship

Evening Worship

Growth Track 1

Chattanooga Hixson Soddy 
Daisy

Dinner

Wednesday

5/27 attendance Chattanooga Hixson Soddy 
Daisy

167

100 & 152

179

250

147

302

Sunday School

Morning Worship

Stuart Heights 
University

Words for Graduates... and the 
Rest of Us            

2 Timothy 4:1-5

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.        

No Classes Tonight

No Evening Services

Sunday, July 8, at 5 PM

Dinners Resume in August



June 3, 2018

WORSHIP WITH US
Traditional Service 

(Chattanooga 8:30 AM)

Worship

“Since Jesus Came Into My Heart”

“I’ll Fly Away”

“We Have Come Into This House”

Message from Gary Jared

Invitation “I Have Decided To Follow Jesus”

Contemporary Services 
Worship

“Rescuer”

“God Is Able”

“No Longer Slaves”

“King Of My Heart”

Message from Brian Smith

Invitation 

Sunday Evening 

Vacation Bible School 

Hixson Campus - 6-8:30 PM

News and Events
Catch-Up Sunday: Today

As you travel this summer, please continue to  

support our church through your regular giving. 

If you miss a Sunday, electronic giving is easy 

through the Givelify App or stuartheights.org. 

Children’s Ministry

Throughout the summer “Wacky Wednesday,” 

for children 5th grade and younger, is at 6 PM on 

Wednesday evenings at the Hixson Campus.

Summer In The Psalms

Join us for a summer school Bible study  

starting June 13. We will meet on Wednesday 

nights at 6 PM at the Hixson Campus.

Church-Wide Prayer Time

Everyone is invited to attend the church-wide 

prayer time on Saturday, June 9, from 9:30 to 

10:30 AM at the Hixson Campus.

Men’s Ministry: Replicate

The Men’s Ministry Replicate Banquet is Friday,  

June 15, at 6:30 PM at the Hixson Campus. 

Come celebrate authentic manhood and discuss  

discipleship, mentoring, and issues important 

to all godly men. The ticket price includes Full  

Dinner + LOTS of Desserts + Door Prizes and  

helps support our men’s ministries. Our keynote 

speaker this year is Adam North, from Every Man 

A Warrior. Get your tickets for friends, co-workers 

and family for only $10 in the lobby.

Senior Adult Ministry: BALL Club

All adults, age 50 and over, are invited to the BALL 

Club luncheon on Friday, June 15, at 11:30 AM at 

the Hixson Campus.

Watchman Prayer Ministry

New Watchman prayer guides are in the lobby.

Upcoming Student Events

Here are dates for some upcoming student events. 

Contact David Ivarson for more information.

• Rummage Sale-June 14-16

• SeaSalt-June 18-23 (students 6th-12th)

• Teen Valley Ranch-July 9-14 (students 6th-8th)

• Detroit-July 14-21 (students 9th-12th)

Detroit Mission Trip: July 14-21

For more details, join us at one of the information 

meetings following the AM services. 

• June 3 at the Hixson Campus

• June 10 at the Soddy Daisy Campus

Our Mission: Know Jesus
If you want to experience the joy and freedom 
of knowing you belong to Christ, it starts with a  
simple prayer. “Heavenly Father, I have sinned 
against you. I want forgiveness for my sins. I  
believe Jesus died on the cross for me and rose 
again. Father, I give you my life to do with as you 
wish. I want Jesus Christ to come into my heart to 
be my Savior. This I ask in Jesus’ name. Amen.”


	6-3 Outside Bulletin S.pdf
	6-3 Inside Bulletin S.pdf

