Words for Graduates... and the Rest of Us

2 Timothy 4:1-5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

7.

DIGITAL CONNECTIONS



'Like' us and stay up to date on the latest news and events. Facebook.com/stuartheights



Visit us at **stuartheights.org** to learn more about classes and fellowship opportunities for all ages.



Download the Givelify app on your smart phone for a fast, convenient way to give tithes and offerings.

Sunday	Chattanooga	Hixson	Soddy Daisy
Sunday School	7:30 & 10 AM	9 AM	9 AM
Morning Worship	8:30 & 11 AM	10 AM	10 AM
Evening Worship	No Evening Services		
Growth Track 1	Sunday, July 8, at 5 PM		
Wednesday			
Dinner	Dinners Resume in August		
Stuart Heights University	No Classes Tonight		

5/27 attendance	Chattanooga	Hixson	Soddy Daisy
Sunday School	167	179	147
Morning Worship	100 & 152	250	302













stuartheights.org

423.877.2643

June 3, 2018

WORSHIP WITH US

Traditional Service

(Chattanooga 8:30 AM)

Worship

"Since Jesus Came Into My Heart"

"I'll Fly Away"

"We Have Come Into This House"

Message from Gary Jared

Invitation "I Have Decided To Follow Jesus"

Contemporary Services

Worship

"Rescuer"

"God Is Able"

"No Longer Slaves"

"King Of My Heart"

Message from Brian Smith

Invitation

Sunday Evening

Vacation Bible School
Hixson Campus - 6-8:30 PM

News and Events

Catch-Up Sunday: Today

As you travel this summer, please continue to support our church through your regular giving. If you miss a Sunday, electronic giving is easy through the Givelify App or stuartheights.org.

Children's Ministry

Throughout the summer "Wacky Wednesday," for children 5th grade and younger, is at 6 PM on Wednesday evenings at the Hixson Campus.

Summer In The Psalms

Join us for a summer school Bible study starting June 13. We will meet on Wednesday nights at 6 PM at the Hixson Campus.

Church-Wide Prayer Time

Everyone is invited to attend the church-wide prayer time on Saturday, June 9, from 9:30 to 10:30 AM at the Hixson Campus.

Men's Ministry: Replicate

The Men's Ministry Replicate Banquet is Friday, June 15, at 6:30 PM at the Hixson Campus. Come celebrate authentic manhood and discuss discipleship, mentoring, and issues important to all godly men. The ticket price includes Full Dinner + LOTS of Desserts + Door Prizes and helps support our men's ministries. Our keynote speaker this year is Adam North, from Every Man A Warrior. Get your tickets for friends, co-workers and family for only \$10 in the lobby.

Senior Adult Ministry: BALL Club

All adults, age 50 and over, are invited to the BALL Club luncheon on Friday, June 15, at 11:30 AM at the Hixson Campus.

Watchman Prayer Ministry

New Watchman prayer guides are in the lobby.

Upcoming Student Events

Here are dates for some upcoming student events. Contact David Ivarson for more information.

- Rummage Sale-June 14-16
- SeaSalt-June 18-23 (students 6th-12th)
- Teen Valley Ranch-July 9-14 (students 6th-8th)
- Detroit-July 14-21 (students 9th-12th)

Detroit Mission Trip: July 14-21

For more details, join us at one of the information meetings following the AM services.

- June 3 at the Hixson Campus
- June 10 at the Soddy Daisy Campus

Our Mission: Know Jesus

If you want to experience the joy and freedom of knowing you belong to Christ, it starts with a simple prayer. "Heavenly Father, I have sinned against you. I want forgiveness for my sins. I believe Jesus died on the cross for me and rose again. Father, I give you my life to do with as you wish. I want Jesus Christ to come into my heart to be my Savior. This I ask in Jesus' name. Amen."